02/15/26 06:35:19

Friendswood (Texas, USA) Downsizing Sale Online Auction - Park Bend

Auction Opens. Mon, May 29 5:00pm CT

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004

0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Seasona Wreaths-A
Framed Hora Print Work-B
Decor-A

Ks Collection of The Single Woman Figurines-
B

Three Handcrafted Houses-A

K's Collection of Mother Figurines-A
Angel Figurines-A

Butterfly Decor-A

Decor-A

Angel Figurines-A

Snow Globes-A

Vases-A

Candle Holders-A

Assortment of Angel Children-A
Crystal And Glass Figurines -B
Decorative Clocks and More-A
Candle Holders-A

Four Angel Figurines-A

Patriotic Angels-A

Home Decor-A

Home Decor-B

Five Faux Flowers Arrangements-B
Faux Floral Arrangement And Wreaths-B
Faux Floral Arrangements-B

Picnic Basket-B

Framed Scenic Painting-B

Outdoor Decor and More-A

Unigue Planters and More-B
Framed Prints-B

Hanging Decor-B

Cache Pots and more-B

Candle Holders-B

V4

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066

Auction Closes. Fri, Jun9 7:15pm CT

Title

CandlesB

Y ankee Candles and More-B
Fragrance Bar Warmer

Scented Wax Warmer -B

Assortment of Racks-B

Assortment of Candle Holders-A

Assortment of Metal Hanging Decor-A
Spring Yard Decor-A

Lee Address Plague and Bliss Lights-A
Home Decor And Props-A

Home Decor-A

Framed Artwork-B

Coat Rack -B

Purses and Bags-A

Purses and Bags-A

Raphael's Angels wall Decor-B
Disney Princesses Table-A
Children Toys-A

Outdoor Angel Water Fountain-B
Flower pots-C

Texas A&M Decor-B

Framed Mirror-C

Framed Mirror-B

Assortment of Trays-B

Storage Boxes-C

Brown Storage Boxes-C

Two Small Brown Storage Boxes
Storage Set-C

Treasure Boxes-C

Settee-C

Three Tier Wooden Table-C
Couch-C

Wall Decor-B



Lot

0067
0068
0069
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0080
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113

Title

Photo Frames and More-B
Hanging Tapestry-B

Photo Frames-B

Framed Prints -C

Small Kitchen appliances-B
Three Coffee Makers-B
Copper Cookware and More -B
Cyclone Blender-B

Star Trek -A

Food Saver-B

Meat Fondue Set-A

Apple Dipper-A

Silicone Bakeware-B

Silicone Bakeware-A

Lennox Servers-A

Kitchen Serversand More-A
Porcelain Pitcher and cups-A
China-C

Mugs and Plates-A

Pitchers-A

Porcelain Dinnerware and Glassware -A
Fruity Servers-A

Cranberry Red Dish set-A
Floor Mats-A

Table cloths and Place Mats-A
Music Boxes and Snow Globes-A
Craft and Cook Books-A
Serving Trays-C

Serving Trays-C

Small Kitchen Appliances-A
Coolers and Bags-C
Umbrellas-C

Photo Albums-A

Salt and Pepper Shakers-A
Glassware-A

Glassware and More-A

Dish Ware-C

Kitchen Ware-A

Punch Bowl and More-A
Travel Cups and More-A
Glassware -A

Plastic Serving Trays-C
Kitchen Serve Ware and More-A

2/4

Lot

0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156

02/15/26 06:35:19

Title

Assorted Kitchen Ware-A
Kitchen Ware-A

Food Storage-A

VHS

VHS Movies-A

Art Glass-C

Metal Decor-A
Christmas Decorations-A
Vases-A

Christmas Decorations-A
Brass Swans and More-A
Board Games-A

Home Decor-C

Stuffed Toys-C

Home Decor-C

Artsand Crafts-C
Pillows-C

Blankets-C

Baskets-C

Baskets-C

Baskets-C

Baskets-C

Baskets-C

Baskets-C

Dolls-B

Collectors Dolls-C
School and Office Supplies-A
Jewelry Cases-C

Dolls-A

Wwall Art-B

Shower and Towel Racks-C
Close Dryer-C
Figurines-A

Figurines-B

Bath Decor-B

Bathroom Amenities-B
Hair and Beauty Accessories-B
Cubby Set-C

Drawer Set-C

Gift Wrap and More-C
Totally Tables Tv Tray Tables
Lamps-C

Lamps-C



Lot

0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200

Title

Black light-C

Clothes Hangers-C
Electronics-C

Home Decor-C

Note Boards-C
Costumes-C

Wooden Side Tables-C

Wicker dresser and More-C

Wooden Table-C

3pc Red Suitcase Set-C
Suitcase Set-C

Tote Bags-A

Craft Table with Light-C
Gift boxes/Hatboxes-C

Gift boxes-B

Halloween Decorations-B
5 Business Briefcases-B
Travel bags-B

Christmas Supplies-B

Bow Making Supplies-B
Foot Massager-B

Artsand Crafts-B

3 Wooden Shelves-C

2 Miniature Cradles and 2 Rockers-B
Christmas Supplies-B
Portable AC and Purifier-B
Outdoor Planters and More-C
Portable Grill and Golf Club Set-B
Lawn Chairs-B

Vases and Glasses-B
Collectible Prints-B
Rocking chair-B

Large Wooden Room Divider/ Shelf-C
Sewing Machines-B

Wooden Plaques-B
Speakers-C

Treadmill-C

Table, Hanging Rack-B

AbLounge-B

Artsand Crafts-B

AC Powered Fan-B
Printer-B

Dog Clothes-B

3/4

Lot

0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218

02/15/26 06:35:19

Title

Dog Beds and Bowls-B
PlayStation and games-B
AquaPop Up Pool-B
DirtDevil Steamer-B
Steamer -B

Cleaning Supplies-B
Vacuum Cleaner-B
Steamer-B

Furniture-B

Compressor-B

Washing and Dryer Machines-C
Bar Stools-C

Jewelry-A

AreaRug -A

AreaRug-A

Pottery Barn Area Rug-A
CharBrail Grill-C

Six plywood reindeer set- C



02/15/26 06:35:19

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

4/4



