

Friendswood (Texas, USA) Downsizing Sale Online Auction - Park Bend

Auction Opens: Mon, May 29 5:00pm CT

Auction Closes: Fri, Jun 9 7:15pm CT

Lot	Title
0001	Seasonal Wreaths-A
0002	Framed Floral Print Work-B
0003	Decor-A
0004	Ks Collection of The Single Woman Figurines-B
0005	Three Handcrafted Houses-A
0006	Ks Collection of Mother Figurines-A
0007	Angel Figurines-A
0008	Butterfly Decor-A
0009	Decor-A
0010	Angel Figurines-A
0011	Snow Globes-A
0012	Vases-A
0013	Candle Holders-A
0014	Assortment of Angel Children-A
0015	Crystal And Glass Figurines -B
0016	Decorative Clocks and More-A
0017	Candle Holders-A
0018	Four Angel Figurines-A
0019	Patriotic Angels-A
0020	Home Decor-A
0021	Home Decor-B
0022	Five Faux Flowers Arrangements-B
0023	Faux Floral Arrangement And Wreaths-B
0024	Faux Floral Arrangements-B
0025	Picnic Basket-B
0026	Framed Scenic Painting-B
0027	Outdoor Decor and More-A
0028	Unique Planters and More-B
0029	Framed Prints-B
0030	Hanging Decor-B
0031	Cache Pots and more-B
0032	Candle Holders-B

Lot	Title
0033	Candles-B
0034	Yankee Candles and More-B
0035	Fragrance Bar Warmer
0036	Scented Wax Warmer -B
0037	Assortment of Racks-B
0038	Assortment of Candle Holders-A
0039	Assortment of Metal Hanging Decor-A
0040	Spring Yard Decor-A
0041	Lee Address Plaque and Bliss Lights-A
0042	Home Decor And Props-A
0043	Home Decor-A
0044	Framed Artwork-B
0045	Coat Rack -B
0046	Purses and Bags-A
0047	Purses and Bags-A
0048	Raphael's Angels wall Decor-B
0049	Disney Princesses Table-A
0050	Children Toys-A
0051	Outdoor Angel Water Fountain-B
0052	Flower pots-C
0053	Texas A&M Decor-B
0054	Framed Mirror-C
0055	Framed Mirror-B
0057	Assortment of Trays-B
0058	Storage Boxes-C
0059	Brown Storage Boxes-C
0060	Two Small Brown Storage Boxes
0061	Storage Set-C
0062	Treasure Boxes-C
0063	Settee-C
0064	Three Tier Wooden Table-C
0065	Couch-C
0066	Wall Decor-B

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0067	Photo Frames and More-B	0114	Assorted Kitchen Ware-A
0068	Hanging Tapestry-B	0115	Kitchen Ware-A
0069	Photo Frames-B	0116	Food Storage-A
0071	Framed Prints -C	0117	VHS
0072	Small Kitchen appliances-B	0118	VHS Movies-A
0073	Three Coffee Makers-B	0119	Art Glass-C
0074	Copper Cookware and More -B	0120	Metal Decor-A
0075	Cyclone Blender-B	0121	Christmas Decorations-A
0076	Star Trek -A	0122	Vases-A
0077	Food Saver-B	0123	Christmas Decorations-A
0078	Meat Fondue Set-A	0124	Brass Swans and More-A
0080	Apple Dipper-A	0125	Board Games-A
0083	Silicone Bakeware-B	0126	Home Decor-C
0084	Silicone Bakeware-A	0127	Stuffed Toys-C
0085	Lennox Servers-A	0128	Home Decor-C
0086	Kitchen Servers and More-A	0129	Arts and Crafts -C
0087	Porcelain Pitcher and cups-A	0130	Pillows-C
0088	China-C	0131	Blankets-C
0089	Mugs and Plates-A	0132	Baskets-C
0090	Pitchers-A	0133	Baskets-C
0091	Porcelain Dinnerware and Glassware -A	0134	Baskets-C
0092	Fruity Servers-A	0135	Baskets-C
0093	Cranberry Red Dish set-A	0136	Baskets-C
0094	Floor Mats-A	0137	Baskets-C
0095	Table cloths and Place Mats-A	0138	Dolls-B
0096	Music Boxes and Snow Globes-A	0139	Collectors Dolls-C
0097	Craft and Cook Books-A	0140	School and Office Supplies-A
0098	Serving Trays-C	0141	Jewelry Cases-C
0099	Serving Trays-C	0142	Dolls-A
0100	Small Kitchen Appliances-A	0143	Wall Art-B
0101	Coolers and Bags-C	0144	Shower and Towel Racks-C
0102	Umbrellas-C	0145	Close Dryer-C
0103	Photo Albums-A	0146	Figurines-A
0104	Salt and Pepper Shakers-A	0147	Figurines-B
0105	Glassware-A	0148	Bath Decor-B
0106	Glassware and More-A	0149	Bathroom Amenities-B
0107	Dish Ware-C	0150	Hair and Beauty Accessories-B
0108	Kitchen Ware-A	0151	Cubby Set-C
0109	Punch Bowl and More-A	0152	Drawer Set-C
0110	Travel Cups and More-A	0153	Gift Wrap and More-C
0111	Glassware -A	0154	Totally Tables Tv Tray Tables
0112	Plastic Serving Trays-C	0155	Lamps-C
0113	Kitchen Serve Ware and More-A	0156	Lamps-C

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0157	Black light-C	0201	Dog Beds and Bowls-B
0158	Clothes Hangers-C	0202	PlayStation and games-B
0159	Electronics-C	0203	Aqua Pop Up Pool-B
0160	Home Decor-C	0204	DirtDevil Steamer-B
0161	Note Boards-C	0205	Steamer -B
0162	Costumes-C	0206	Cleaning Supplies-B
0164	Wooden Side Tables-C	0207	Vacuum Cleaner-B
0165	Wicker dresser and More-C	0208	Steamer-B
0166	Wooden Table-C	0209	Furniture-B
0167	3pc Red Suitcase Set-C	0210	Compressor-B
0168	Suitcase Set-C	0211	Washing and Dryer Machines-C
0169	Tote Bags-A	0212	Bar Stools-C
0170	Craft Table with Light-C	0213	Jewelry-A
0171	Gift boxes/Hatboxes-C	0214	Area Rug -A
0172	Gift boxes-B	0215	Area Rug-A
0173	Halloween Decorations-B	0216	Pottery Barn Area Rug-A
0174	5 Business Briefcases-B	0217	CharBroil Grill-C
0175	Travel bags-B	0218	Six plywood reindeer set- C
0176	Christmas Supplies-B		
0177	Bow Making Supplies-B		
0178	Foot Massager-B		
0179	Arts and Crafts-B		
0180	3 Wooden Shelves-C		
0181	2 Miniature Cradles and 2 Rockers-B		
0182	Christmas Supplies-B		
0183	Portable AC and Purifier-B		
0184	Outdoor Planters and More-C		
0185	Portable Grill and Golf Club Set-B		
0186	Lawn Chairs-B		
0187	Vases and Glasses-B		
0188	Collectible Prints-B		
0189	Rocking chair-B		
0190	Large Wooden Room Divider/ Shelf-C		
0191	Sewing Machines-B		
0192	Wooden Plaques-B		
0193	Speakers-C		
0194	Treadmill-C		
0195	Table, Hanging Rack-B		
0196	AbLounge-B		
0197	Arts and Crafts-B		
0198	AC Powered Fan-B		
0199	Printer-B		
0200	Dog Clothes-B		

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com